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Nasional U18 (Session 1)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

1 A 1123 QUINNAURA AUFALULELLA SYAHLAA' BTL BANTUL U18W N U18W

B 1126 RINANTI HAPSARI ATMAJI SLM SLEMAN U18W N U18W

C 1117 SANTA FELLIA PARAMESWARI GK GUNUNG KIDUL U18W N U18W

2 A 1118 LATIFA AZAHRA GK GUNUNG KIDUL U18W N U18W

B 1124 AISYAH ZAZKIA F BTL BANTUL U18W N U18W

C 1122 AISYA ZAHRA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18W N U18W

3 A 1121 LIFTHYA ATHAYA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18W N U18W

B 1119 ANINDYA INTAN RACHMAWATI GK GUNUNG KIDUL U18W N U18W

C 1125 AZZAHRA FLOWRIDA ANJASMIN BTL BANTUL U18W N U18W

4 A 1116 ELSA PUTRI NUR AZIZAH KP KULON PROGO U18W N U18W

B 1120 KAMILA ATHA AZ ZAHRA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18W N U18W

C 1127 ANNISA AURA AL-GHIFARI SLM SLEMAN U18W N U18W

5 A 1108 ARYO RAHMAN WICAKSONO YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18M N U18M

B 1114 KHIAR ASSEGAF PRASETYO SLM SLEMAN U18M N U18M

C 1104 RIDHO SETYAN FIRDAUS GK GUNUNG KIDUL U18M N U18M

6 A 1106 KEYSA NOVALDO PUTRA WARDANA GK GUNUNG KIDUL U18M N U18M

B 1109 AHMAD FATIHUDDIN YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18M N U18M

C 1110 MUHAMMAD RIZQI ZAKU AR RAUUF BTL BANTUL U18M N U18M

7 A 1111 RAYA DEWANGGA BTL BANTUL U18M N U18M

B 1105 DHIMAS ARYA SAPUTRA GK GUNUNG KIDUL U18M N U18M

C 1107 BERLIAN NAWWAR USNANTA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18M N U18M

8 A 1115 RADITYA WISNUAJI ZUHAIR FARRAS SLM SLEMAN U18M N U18M

B 1112 ALGHOZI GHIBRAN GUSTI ADINATA BTL BANTUL U18M N U18M

C 1102 CHANDRA GUMAWANG KP KULON PROGO U18M N U18M

9 A 1101 FARID LUTHFI ADWITYA KP KULON PROGO U18M N U18M

B 1113 FADIL ATA ZAHIR SUHARTANU SLM SLEMAN U18M N U18M

C 1103 MUHAMMAD ARKAN KP KULON PROGO U18M N U18M

Compound U18 (Session 2)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

10 A 2126 AURA THIFALYA SALMA HARTONO PU SLM SLEMAN U18W C U18W

B 2123 FAIRUZZAHRA PRAJNA NIRWASITA BTL BANTUL U18W C U18W

C 2122 ARLINE NAURA KHALISA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18W C U18W

11 A 2117 HENNY PRATIWI NUR WIJAYANTI KP KULON PROGO U18W C U18W

B 2127 VANESSA FAZRIL LEA SLM SLEMAN U18W C U18W

C 2125 NIKEN ZARA RAHARJA BTL BANTUL U18W C U18W

12 A 2120 ANDRIANNEE GUSTI ZHEVANYA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18W C U18W

B 2119 AISYAH AMNI KP KULON PROGO U18W C U18W

C 2128 ADISTI MUTIARA KINANTI SLM SLEMAN U18W C U18W

13 A 2124 GALUH SEKAR UTAMI BTL BANTUL U18W C U18W

B 2121 AZKYA RAESHA KUSWANTO YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18W C U18W

C 2118 RANA AQILAH MAHESWARI KP KULON PROGO U18W C U18W

14 A 2102 BIMAESTRO HILMI FABREGAS KP KULON PROGO U18M C U18M

B 2109 BIMA PUTRA CAHYA SLM SLEMAN U18M C U18M

C 2105 FAITH RADITHYA MUHAMMAD YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18M C U18M

15 A 2106 FARUQ KAMIL ATHALLAH YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18M C U18M

B 2103 CHARLIENDRA HADPA MAESWARA KP KULON PROGO U18M C U18M

C 2107 MUHAMMAD FAARIS FAIRUUZ BARA A BTL BANTUL U18M C U18M

16 A 2108 MUHAMMAD HAFIDH ARFAN ARTANABI BTL BANTUL U18M C U18M

B 2104 RASENDRIYA DHAIRYASARWAHITA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18M C U18M

C

17 A 2110 MUFIDZ RISMAWAN SLM SLEMAN U18M C U18M

B 2101 RADEN ZIDAN RAFI A KP KULON PROGO U18M C U18M

C

Recurve U18 (Session 3)
Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

18 A 3125 RIENANTA GASHKA RAMYANILA SLM SLEMAN U18W R U18W

B 3122 YUNITA NUR HUSADA BTL BANTUL U18W R U18W

C 3118 AISYAH KHUMAIRAH PUTRI PURNAMA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18W R U18W
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Recurve U18 (Session 3) Continue

Target Bib Athlete Country or State Code Age Cl. Subclass Division Class 1 2 3 4 5 Status

19 A 3120 BIRU LAKSITA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18W R U18W

B 3126 CHANTYA LUKITA DHANASTRI SLM SLEMAN U18W R U18W

C 3121 FANNY AURA DEWI BTL BANTUL U18W R U18W

20 A 3123 ALIN ADILLA FATAH BTL BANTUL U18W R U18W

B 3119 NADIA PUTRI AURELIA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18W R U18W

C

21 A 3117 AUFA FARAH FAATIKHAH KP KULON PROGO U18W R U18W

B 3124 ANINDI MARYAM RAMDHANI SLM SLEMAN U18W R U18W

C

22 A 3106 MAEXEL ANANDA SATYA NUGRAHA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18M R U18M

B 3111 TARIQ ZIAD GIBRALTAR SLM SLEMAN U18M R U18M

C 3107 MUHAMMAD RAIHAN KAROMI BTL BANTUL U18M R U18M

23 A 3108 ABYAZ GANESHA HIDAYAT BTL BANTUL U18M R U18M

B 3104 RAFIF MULIA YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18M R U18M

C 3103 NOVAN BHIMA NURZAIDAAN KP KULON PROGO U18M R U18M

24 A 3102 HIBBAN ADNAN NURPRATAMA KP KULON PROGO U18M R U18M

B 3109 ALIF LUKMANUL HAKIM BTL BANTUL U18M R U18M

C 3105 NAUFAL AL QODRI RAMADHAN YGA KOTA YOGYAKARTA U18M R U18M

25 A 3110 ALFAREZI MUHAMMAD ISTADI SLM SLEMAN U18M R U18M

B 3101 MUHAMMAD RAFFA PRATAMA KP KULON PROGO U18M R U18M

C

Competition Participation

1 2 3 4 5 1 Individual - Division/Class 2 Individual - Elim. & Final Round

3 Team - Division/Class 4 Team - Elim. & Final Round 5 Mixed Team Events
Yes No
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